
 

SC508 

Specifications  

Length: 
Height: 
Width: 
Weight: 
Magazine capacity: 

180mm 
135mm 
28mm 
0.86kg 
84 staples 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Sign fastening. 

 Carpet underlay. 

 Upholstery. 

 Canvas work. 

 Window screening. 

 Building wraps. 

 

________ 
 

CHRISTCHURCH 

3 Industry Ave 

Waterloo Park 

03 358 8135 

Features: 
 
 Patented easy squeeze mechanism. 

 Steel handle with rubber grip for 

comfort. 

 Lightweight die cast aluminium design. 

 AntiJam™ magazine. 

 Convenient bottom loading. 

 Drives PowerCrown™ staples. 

Designed for tacking signs, cardboard, 

building wraps and netting fabrics to wood, 

this durable staple gun tacker has many 

uses. 
 

The T6-8 tacker is easy to handle and has 

accurate staple placement.  This tool has no 

removable components to loose or break. 
 

The compact size of this heavy duty tacker 

makes it easy to get into tight spaces, whilst 

AUCKLAND 

34 Lansford Cres 

Avondale 

09 828 2019 

TAURANGA 

3/94 Newton Rd 

Mt Maunganui 

07 575 0088 
sales@sifco.co.nz           

www.sifco.co.nz 

Staple Code Box Qty Length 

STCR5019-6MM 
STCR5019-8MM 
STCR5019-10MM 
STCR5019-11MM 
STCR5019-12MM 
STCR5019-14MM 

5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

6mm 
8mm 

10mm 
11mm 
12mm 
14mm 

Staple Code Box Qty Length 

STCR5019-6MMSS 
STCR5019-8MMSS 
STCR5019-10MMSS 
STCR5019-12MMSS 

5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

6mm 
8mm 

10mm 
12mm 

T6-8 Stainless Staples 

T6-8 
Heavy Duty Tacker 

T6-8 Galvanised Staples 


