# BOSTITCH®

# T6-8 Heavy Duty Tacker



# AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:

- Sign fastening.
- Carpet underlay.
- Upholstery.
- Canvas work.
- Window screening.
- Building wraps.

# STCR 5019



Specifications	
Length:	180mm
Height: Width:	135mm 28mm
Weight:	0.86kg 84 staples
Magazine capacity:	84 staples



### Features:

- Patented easy squeeze mechanism.
- Steel handle with rubber grip for comfort.
- Lightweight die cast aluminium design.
- AntiJam™ magazine.
- Convenient bottom loading.
- Drives PowerCrown™ staples.

Designed for tacking signs, cardboard, building wraps and netting fabrics to wood, this durable staple gun tacker has many uses.

The T6-8 tacker is easy to handle and has accurate staple placement. This tool has no removable components to loose or break.

The compact size of this heavy duty tacker makes it easy to get into tight spaces, whilst

# T6-8 Galvanised Staples

Staple Code	Box Qty	Length
STCR5019-6MM	5,000	6mm
STCR5019-8MM	5,000	8mm
STCR5019-10MM	5,000	10mm
STCR5019-11MM	5,000	11mm
STCR5019-12MM	5,000	12mm
STCR5019-14MM	5,000	14mm

#### T6-8 Stainless Staples

Staple Code	Box Qty	Length
STCR5019-6MMSS	5,000	6mm
STCR5019-8MMSS	5,000	8mm
STCR5019-10MMSS	5,000	10mm
STCR5019-12MMSS	5,000	12mm



SC508